Herisauer Er6ffnungsschiessen 2024

SV Herisau

Einzelrangliste
23.04.2024
Hauptstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer
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Rusch Bruno
Manser Stefan
Streule Timo
Rédss Sepp
Fassler Roland
Loher Martin
Miiggler Hans
Biichler Jakob
Miiller Oliver
Keller Alfred
Biichler Urs
Knupp Rolf
Vollenweider Josef
Loher Bruno
Looser Serge
Messmer Silvio
Hélg Andreas
Zogg Heinz
Zihimann Urs
Haag Johann
Schlapfer Werner
Schafer Fritz
Wagner Peter
Miiller Marcel
Kriisi Markus
Wessner Marcel
Reutegger Sandro
Hauser Alfred
Manser Fridolin
Kolb Oskar
Fuchs Hanspeter
Koch Valentin
Bischof Fredy
Fuster Stefan
Rohner Ruth
Manser Ueli
Bollhalder Roman
Ebneter Marco
Zahner Hans
Fontanive Claudio
Menzi Erich
Besserer Roger
Knupp Rita
Speck Markus
Rutz Thomas
Lammler Fabian
Steimer Horst
Hasler Josef
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1970 S
1986 E
1996 E
1966 S
1972 S
1987 E
1946 SV
1959V
1961V
1966 S
1967 S
1969 S
1955V
1958 V
1979 E
1981 E
1949 SV
1953 SV
1955V
1962 V
1966 S
1968 S
1970 S
1977 S
1980 E
1985 E
1996 E
1942 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1962 V
1970 S
1971 S
1977 S
1978 S
1997 E
1940 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1969 S
1971 S
1976 S
1979 E
1989 E
1939 SV
1943 SV

Verein

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzel
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzel
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzel
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzel
Waldkirch-Héggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzel
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzel
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Stein, Schitzenverein

Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzel
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzel
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzel
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzel
Briilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzet
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Waldstatt, Schutzengesellschaft
St. Gallen, Feldschutzengesellschaft de
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
Std 99
Std 99
Std 99
Std 98
Std 98
Std 98
FG 97
FG 97
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
Std 97
FG 96
Std 96
Std 96
Std 96
FG 95
FG 95
FG 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
Std 95
FG 94
FG 94
FG 94
FG 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
FG 93
FG 93
FG 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
FG 92
FG 92
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Thiir Peter
Streule Robi
Gadola Pius
Wild Andreas
Meier Martin
Eugster Armin
Frehner Hans
Knechtle Martin
Schudel Reto
Roth Ulrich
Hausamann Andreas
Dutschler Hans
Mader Max
Rusch Heinz
Reutegger Hansueli
Zahner Roger
Neff Christoph
Scherrer René
Ammann Hubert
Rusch Sepp
Hohener Max
Looser Peter
Hess Matthias
Manser Albert
Fassler Andreas

1954 SV
1962 V
1942 SV
1962 V
1963 V
1964 V
1969 S
1976 S
1977 S
1978 S
1944 SV
1954 SV
1960 V
1966 S
1966 S
1971 S
1993 E
1958 V
1962 V
1963 V
1948 SV
1948 SV
1985 E
1951 SV
1980 E

Verein

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzel
Gossau, Sportschitzen
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzel
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Herisau-Sage, Schiutzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitze
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schiutzengesellschaft
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschitzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzel
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Spg Punkte
FG 92
Std 92
FG 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 91
FG 90
Std 90
Std 90
Std 90
Std 90
Std 920
Std 90
FG 88
Std 88
Std 88
FG 87
FG 84
Std 84
Std 81
Std 79
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